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SEDONA VERDE VALLEY ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® 
OFFICERS, DIRECTORS AND COMMITTEES 

2025 SVVAR OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS

Position Name Office Name eMail Phone 

President*: Sherry Sentgeorge Better Homes and Gardens Bloomtree ssentgeorge@hotmail.com 602-616-7887

President-Elec: Claudelle Johnson Berkshire Hathaway claudelle.johnson@bhhsaz.com 928-451-1616

Treasurer: Joyce Wilson Glow Realty ljoycesellsarizona@gmail.com

1 Year Director Julie Holt Russ Lyon Sotheby's Intl Rlty 928-981-8006

1 Year Director: Dyanna Nichols Realty One Group Mountain Desert dyanna@dyannanichols.com 928-301-1332

1 Year Director: Ken Robertson Russ Lyon Sotheby's

2 Year Director: Rick Baker Russ Lyon Sotheby

ken.robertson@russlyon.com 928-274-0530

2 Year Director: Joetta Winter Redstone Properties

2 Year Director Nikki Ramagli nikki.ramagli@azmoves.com 

Past President: Wyndie Whitney Glow Realty contact@wyndiewhitney.com 928-274-8418
 Affiliate Director: Tracy Reay                Pioneer Title Agency 

Staff:
Missy Hart     evp@svvar.com
Karen Morse  karen@svvar.com

FINANCE COMMITTEE (SVVAR OFFICERS ONLY) 
Sherry Sentgeorge, Claudelle Johnson, Joyce Wilson

GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS 
Director: Jack Greacen  202-505-3931

Phil Terbell

Joetta Winte

Ron Volkman

Bob Bruno

Sherry Sentgeorge

Multiple Listing Committee
Chair: Joyce Wilson 
Lori Burress 
Tahona Epperson 
Beth Larsen 
Ken Robertson
Rick Baker
Wyndie Whitney

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® 
http://www.NAR.REALTOR 800-874-6500

FLEXMLS TECHNICAL SUPPORT 
http://www.flexmls.com
support@flexmls.com 888-525-4747

SUPRA (Keys) AGENT SUPPORT  877-699-6787
SUPRAWeb  https://supraweb.suprakim.com/

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE  
http://www.re.state.az.us 

100 N. 15th  Ave, Suite 201 

Phoenix, AZ 85007 
Administration (Executive offices): 602-771-7760

602-771-7700Licensing:        
Professional Education: 602-771-7720

Investigations & Consumer 
Assistance:   

602-771-7730

602-771-7790
602-771-7750

Auditing:          
Development Services:   
Administrative Actions & Compliance: 602-771-7780

ARIZONA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® 
http://www.aaronline.com   

800-426-7274

800-533-9294
800-426-7274

255 E. Osborn Road, Suite 200 
Phoenix, AZ 85012-2327  Legal 
Hotline (Brokers Only) 
AAR Zipform/eSign Support 
AAR Techline Computer Help 866-232-1791

julieholt42@gmail.com

rick.baker@russlyon.com

joettasedonaproperties@gmail.com

928-239-4184

Coldwell Banker Realty 928-300-9712

tracy.reay@ptaaz.com        928-978-1832

928-221-0932

559-287-8224




